
GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 BAFS NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: BAFS Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 LAM HEI IN 林僖妍 6A 6
2 CHU CHEUK FUNG 朱卓峯 6A 16
3 HO TSZ WING 何梓榮 6A 17
4 PANG SEK NAM 彭錫楠 6A 20
5 YEUNG TSZ HONG 楊子康 6A 27
6 CHOW KA YU 周嘉愉 6B 1
7 CHENG KA HIN CEDRIC 鄭嘉軒 6B 6
8 LAM LOK YI BOBO 林樂兒 6C 3
9 TONG MING YEUNG HOWA 湯銘揚 6C 11

10 CHAU SUET KI 周雪琪 6D 2
11 WONG CHING MAN 黃靜雯 6D 11
12 AU YIN CHUN 區延駿 6D 13
13 CHUNG TIN CHI 鍾天賜 6D 18
14 LAI HOI KWO 黎凱歌 6D 21
15 LAM CHUN HO 林俊灝 6D 23
16 SO CHUN LUNG 蘇俊龍 6D 25



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 BIO NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: BIO Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHAN NGA WING 陳雅穎 6A 1
2 HO SZE KEI 何斯琦 6A 3
3 TING CHO YI 丁楚懿 6A 8
4 CHEONG YU HEI 張譽曦 6A 14
5 SIN KA LUN 冼嘉麟 6A 22
6 LEE YIP SHING 李業誠 6B 11
7 CHUNG WING SZE 鍾詠思 6C 2
8 CHAN WANG CHI 陳泓志 6C 6
9 MAK KA HO 麥嘉豪 6C 10

10 CHOW KAR YUE 周嘉譽 6D 5
11 KO MAN YEE 古敏儀 6D 6
12 CHENG CHI YEUNG 鄭子揚 6D 15
13 CHENG TSZ KI 鄭子騏 6D 16
14 CHUEN HEI TONG 全希同 6D 17



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 C HIST NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: C HIST Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHENG TSOI FAN 鄭采芬 6A 2
2 HO WING MEI 何泳薇 6A 4
3 YIU WING YAN 饒詠昕 6A 11
4 KO LOK 高濼 6A 18
5 WONG LING CHUN 王凌駿 6A 24
6 GAO YI TONG 高亦彤 6B 2
7 CHAN KONG LAM 陳江林 6B 4
8 LAM MAN LONG 林汶塱 6B 9
9 LEE YUN WA 李潤華 6B 12

10 LIN SUNG MAN SIMON 林崇文 6B 14
11 CHAN OI LAM BERNICE 陳靄琳 6C 1
12 CHEUNG TSZ YEUNG 張梓煬 6C 7
13 MA HO YIN 馬浩然 6C 9
14 LU LAM LAM 呂琳琳 6D 7



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 CHEM NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: CHEM Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 LAM HEI IN 林僖妍 6A 7
2 TING CHO YI 丁楚懿 6A 8
3 CHO YIU CHUNG 曹耀聰 6A 15
4 YUN TSZ KIN 殷梓健 6A 28
5 KO MAN YEE 古敏儀 6D 6
6 WANG CHEUK YIN 王卓然 6D 10
7 YU KA WING 余家穎 6D 12
8 CHEN TSZ HUNG 陳梓鴻 6D 14
9 CHENG CHI YEUNG 鄭子揚 6D 15

10 CHENG TSZ KI 鄭子騏 6D 16
11 CHUEN HEI TONG 全希同 6D 17
12 WONG LONG YIN 黃朗然 6D 26



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 ECO 1 NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: ECO 1 Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHAN KA IP DICKEY 陳嘉燁 6A 12
2 CHAN KAN TAI 陳瑾泰 6A 13
3 SIN CHUN SING 冼進昇 6A 21
4 SO KAM WONG 蘇錦煌 6A 23
5 YAU KA YIN 邱嘉賢 6A 26
6 LEE MAN JUN 李文俊 6B 10
7 YIP KA CHUN 葉家俊 6B 15
8 CHAN CHEUK HIM 陳卓謙 6C 5
9 CHOW HOI CHING 周凱晴 6D 4

10 WANG CHEUK YIN 王卓然 6D 10
11 KWAN HO YIN 關浩賢 6D 20
12 SHI KING SHING 石境城 6D 24



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 ECO 2 NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: ECO 2 Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 HO SZE KEI 何斯琦 6A 3
2 PUN SUM WING 潘芯穎 6A 7
3 CHU CHEUK FUNG 朱卓峯 6A 16
4 HO TSZ WING 何梓榮 6A 17
5 NG LOK YEE 吳洛儀 6B 3
6 LU LAM LAM 呂琳琳 6D 7
7 WONG CHING MAN 黃靜雯 6D 11
8 YIU LOK HIN 姚諾軒 6D 28



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 GEO NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: GEO Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHAN NGA WING 陳雅穎 6A 1
2 CHENG TSOI FAN 鄭采芬 6A 2
3 HO WING MEI 何泳薇 6A 4
4 YIU WING YAN 饒詠昕 6A 11
5 CHAN KAN TAI 陳瑾泰 6A 13
6 PANG SEK NAM 彭錫楠 6A 20
7 YAU KA YIN 邱嘉賢 6A 26
8 LEE YIP SHING 李業誠 6B 11
9 YIP KA CHUN 葉家俊 6B 15

10 CHAN WANG CHI 陳泓志 6C 6
11 ZHOU YIU TUNG 周耀東 6C 14
12 CHOW HOI CHING 周凱晴 6D 4
13 TSANG MEI YUET REENA 曾美月 6D 8
14 TSUI TSZ YAU 徐紫游 6D 9
15 HUNG SIU CHUEN 洪兆傳 6D 19
16 LAI HOI KWO 黎凱歌 6D 21
17 LAM CHUN HO 林俊灝 6D 23



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 HIST NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: HIST Subject teacher: WCH

No   NAME CLASS

1 YEUNG WING TUNG 楊穎童 6A 9
2 YIP CHING FAN 叶靖繁 6A 10
3 CHAN KA IP DICKEY 陳嘉燁 6A 12
4 KO LOK 高濼 6A 18
5 SIN CHUN SING 冼進昇 6A 21
6 CHOW KA YU 周嘉愉 6B 1
7 CHAN KONG LAM 陳江林 6B 4
8 CHEN PUI YIN 陳霈彥 6B 5
9 CHENG KA HIN CEDRIC 鄭嘉軒 6B 6
10 CHUI CHUN LOK 徐臻樂 6B 7
11 LAM MAN LONG 林汶塱 6B 9
12 LIN SUNG MAN SIMON 林崇文 6B 14
13 CHAN OI LAM BERNICE 陳靄琳 6C 1
14 LIU SHUN KWAN 廖汛筠 6C 4
15 CHAN CHEUK HIM 陳卓謙 6C 5
16 CHEUNG TSZ YEUNG 張梓煬 6C 7
17 WONG KIN LUNG 黃健龍 6C 13
18 CHOW KAR YUE 周嘉譽 6D 5



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 ICT NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: ICT Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHEONG YU HEI 張譽曦 6A 14
2 LEE CHI WAI 利智威 6A 19
3 SO KAM WONG 蘇錦煌 6A 23
4 WONG LING CHUN 王凌駿 6A 24
5 WONG LOK HEI 黃洛羲 6A 25
6 YEUNG TSZ HONG 楊子康 6A 27
7 KO CHUN YIN 高駿賢 6B 8
8 LI WAN YEUNG 李允楊 6C 8
9 TSE TSZ HIM 謝梓謙 6C 12
10 CHAN KIT LAM 陳潔霖 6D 1
11 CHAU SUET KI 周雪琪 6D 2
12 AU YIN CHUN 區延駿 6D 13
13 CHUNG TIN CHI 鍾天賜 6D 18
14 KWAN HO YIN 關浩賢 6D 20
15 LAM CHAK KAI 林澤佳 6D 22
16 SHI KING SHING 石境城 6D 24
17 SO CHUN LUNG 蘇俊龍 6D 25
18 YANG CHEUK HEI 楊卓熹 6D 27



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 PHY NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: PHY Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHO YIU CHUNG 曹耀聰 6A 15
2 LEE CHI WAI 利智威 6A 19
3 WONG LOK HEI 黃洛羲 6A 25
4 YUN TSZ KIN 殷梓健 6A 28
5 TSE TSZ HIM 謝梓謙 6C 12
6 YU KA WING 余家穎 6D 12
7 CHEN TSZ HUNG 陳梓鴻 6D 14
8 HUNG SIU CHUEN 洪兆傳 6D 19
9 LAM CHAK KAI 林澤佳 6D 22

10 WONG LONG YIN 黃朗然 6D 26
11 YANG CHEUK HEI 楊卓熹 6D 27
12 YIU LOK HIN 姚諾軒 6D 28



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
F.6 VA NAMELIST 2021-2022

Subject: VA Subject teacher: 

No   NAME CLASS

1 HO YEE WING 何依穎 6A 5
2 YIP CHING FAN 叶靖繁 6A 10
3 LEUNG KA CHUN 梁家俊 6B 13
4 LI WAN YEUNG 李允楊 6C 8
5 WONG KIN LUNG 黃健龍 6C 13
6 CHEUNG LOK YIU 張洛瑤 6D 3
7 TSANG MEI YUET REENA 曾美月 6D 8
8 TSUI TSZ YAU 徐紫游 6D 9


	F.6 BAFS
	工作表1

	F.6 BIO
	工作表1

	F.6 C HIST
	工作表1

	F.6 CHEM
	工作表1

	F.6 ECO1
	工作表1

	F.6 ECO2
	工作表1

	F.6 GEO
	工作表1

	F.6 HIST
	工作表1

	F.6 ICT
	工作表1

	F.6 PHY
	工作表1

	F.6 VA
	工作表1


